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N.LF.
045250797E
045272151D
030477468F
045281208G
045276631G
045270991E
024191122K
045281208G
045276631G
045272799J
045260816J
045267406W
045260816J
045267406W
045269316A
045259180X
0452821617
0452821617
045293262Y
045267406W
045271090Y
034608341B
045260816J
045270878R
045276631G
0250954297
025064604D
045281990G
045259320N
0452821617
024191122K
045270991E
045281208G
042085277S
042085277S
045282482J
025064604D
045259320N
045283720D
018161904T
003981627M
0452821617
045267406W
024191122K
034608341B
H52005204
H52005204
008802432X

NOMBRE

MORENO*BUTRON,MANUEL

MOHAND*AL,LAL BELAID

CONCEPTO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

CORTES*MAESTRE,FRANCISCO JAVIER PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

DIAZ*MARTOS,JOAQUIN
UBEDA*VILLALON,JORGE

MOLINA*PERALTA,FRANCISCO
LORENTE*CARPENA,VICTOR MANUEL

DIAZ*MARTOS,JOAQUIN
UBEDA*VILLALON,JORGE

VARGAS*OLIVA,SALVADOR
FAUS*ALMENA,JUAN RAFAEL
CIENDONES*ALONSO,MARIANO
FAUS*ALMENA,JUAN RAFAEL
CIENDONES*ALONSO,MARIANO
UCEDA*PEREZ,JOSE GABRIEL
MARCOS*CARMONA,FRANCISCO JOSE
MARQUEZ*JURADO,MANUEL VICENTE
MARQUEZ*JURADO,MANUEL VICENTE
DRIS*BENAISAKAHLAOUI,AMINA
CIENDONES*ALONSO,MARIANO

SERRANO*ROS,JESUS
CORTIZO*ALONSO,JOSE

FAUS*ALMENA,JUAN RAFAEL
HERNANDEZ*LOPEZ,ANTONIO

UBEDA*VILLALON,JORGE

BARRIONUEVO*LOPEZ,MIGUEL
CAMACHO*RIO DEL,MANUEL JUAN
BARO*MONFILLO,FROILAN
GARCIA*VALDIVIESO,ANGEL
MARQUEZ*JURADO,MANUEL VICENTE
LORENTE*CARPENA,VICTOR MANUEL
MOLINA*PERALTA,FRANCISCO

DIAZ*MARTOS,JOAQUIN

MARTIN*PEREZ,EDUARDO ISABELINO
MARTIN*PEREZ,EDUARDO ISABELINO

ROMERO*RIERA,OSCAR

CAMACHO*RIO DEL,MANUEL JUAN
GARCIA*VALDIVIESO,ANGEL

MOHAMED*SALMI,ZINAB

CORTES*SANCHEZ,JAVIER
FIGUEIREDO*GOMES,JOSE
MARQUEZ*JURADO,MANUEL VICENTE
CIENDONES*ALONSO,MARIANO
LORENTE*CARPENA,VICTOR MANUEL

CORTIZO*ALONSO,JOSE

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

COMUN.PROP. TORRES V CENTENARIOPROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
COMUN.PROP. TORRES V CENTENARIOPROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

ARIAS*LOPEZ,SEBASTIAN

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA

000030865563
000030865641
000030865792
000030865897
000030865940
000030866089
000030866194
000030866323
000030866671
000030866701
000030867815
000030867978
000030868055
000030868122
000030868289
000030868747
000030868955
000030870169
000030871670
000030871996
000030872047
000030872189
000030872218
000030872319
000030872581
000030872639
000030872743
000030872886
000030873846
000030874267
000030874356
000030874488
000030874505
000030875005
000030875897
000030875912
000030876076
000030876179
000030876395
000030876796
000030877044
000030878216
000030878365
000030878490
000030878506
000030878787
000030878837
000030879408



